P.I.No.

312711.
312712.
312713.
312714.
312715.
312716.
3127117.
312718.
312719.
312720.
312721.
312722.
312723.
312724,
312725.
312726.
312727.
312728.
312729.
312730.
312731.

312732.
312733.
312734.
312735.
312736.
312737.
312738.
312739.
312740.
312741.
312742.
312743.
312744.
312745.
312746.
312747.
312748.
312749.

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 1966

312513 to 312777—Continued

Plot Selection

No. No.

222 15234
223 14264
224 14269
225 14273
226 14283
227 14294
228 15282
229 15287
230 14742
231 14765
232 14776
235 14797
236 14803
237 14815
238 14834
239 14843
240 16708
241 14887
242 14912
243 14914
244 16927
245 15004
246 16929
247 15007
248 15016
249 15019
250 15024
251 15026
252 15030
253 15034
254 15038
255 15049
2566 15050
257 15063
258 15068
2569 15076
260 15081
261 15084
262 15085

Source

IR4-136-2-2
IR12-38-3-2
IR12-70-1-1
IR12-77-1--2
IR12-105-2-1
IR12-178-2-3
IR12-36-2-1
IR12-36-3-3
IR11-22-1-1
IR11-90-3-2
IR11-109-2-1
IR11-162-3-3
IR11-166-3-2
IR11-201-2-2
IR11-229-1-2
IR11-240-3-2
IR11-259-3
IR11-387-2-2
IR11-432-2-2
TR11-452-1-1
TR5-44-2

IR5-44-3-2
IR5-47-2
IR5-47-1-2
IR5-64-1-2
IR5-64-2-2
IR5-67-2-3
IR5-81-3-2
IR5-87-2-3
IR5-90-1-1
IR5-90-3-2
IR5-99-1-3
IR5-114-3-1
IR5-140-1-1
IR5-150-2-3
IR5-177-2-2
IR5-177-3-3
IR5-181-1-3
IR5-181-2-1

Cross

H-105 x Dgwg
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
MCVA x Igt
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg

FB24 x Dgwg (old seed)

FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg
FB24 x Dgwg

Peta x Tangkai Rotan
(old seed)

Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tahgkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
Peta x Tangkai Rotan
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